Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
33
EA Series
Extruded Aluminum Pictogram Sign
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Two-wire 120V AC/DC 120VAC Less than 2.5W 120VDC Less than 2.5W
Self-Powered 120 to 347VAC Less than 3W Nickel-Cadmium battery Minimum two hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES / MOUNTING COLOURS VOLTAGE OPTIONS
EA=  pictogram
exit Sign
1=  single face,
universal mount
2=  double face,
universal mount
3=  universal face,
universal mounting
A=  brushed
aluminum
B= black
G= grey
W=  factory
white
Other colours
available.
U=  120 to 347VAC; 6 to
24VDC
I=  120 to 347VAC; self-
powered/2 hours
U00= 120 to 347VAC only
U36= 120 to 347VAC; 36VDC
U48= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120=  120 to 347VAC;120VDC
2120= 2-wires 120VAC/VDC
IDN=  self-powered diagnostics
NiCad,120/347VAC
NEX=  NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF= wireless  NEXUS® system
interface*
* Not all options available with Nexus®
system. Please consult your sales
representative.
TP= tamper-proof screws*
VR=  vandal-resistant
shield and tamper-
proof screws*
* Option VR not available on
universal face
*990.0119-E=  tamper-proof bit
 EXAMPLE: EA1WUTP
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
141/8” [35.9 cm]
131/8” [33.3 cm]
73/
4 ” [1
9.
7
cm
]
83/
4 ” [2
2.
3
cm
]
63/
8 ” [1
6.
2
cm
]< PICTOGRAM
LEFT FROM HERE
PICTOGRAM >
RIGHT FROM HERE
PICTOGRAM
STRAIGHT FROM HERE
43/4” [11.9 cm]